



CRUNCHCHEEZ®



**100%
BAKED**



**GLUTEN
FREE**


**SUITABLE FOR
VEGETARIANS**

**GMO
FREE**

**NO
ARTIFICIAL
COLOURS OR
FLAVOURS**



Cheese Flavoured Extruded Corn Snack

Ingredients:

Corn (Maize), Sunflower Oil, **Cheese** Seasoning (16%) (**Whey** Powder (**Milk**), Salt, Maltodextrin, Processed **Cheese** Powder (**Cheese**, **Whey** Powder (**Milk**), Emulsifying Salts (Sodium Phosphates)), Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Yeast Extract, Natural Flavouring (Contains **Milk**), Colour (Paprika Extract), Antioxidant (Rosemary Extract)).

Allergy Advice:

Contains: See Highlighted Ingredients in **Bold**. May Contain: Traces of **Peanuts (Nuts)** and **Soya**.
Gluten Free -
Suitable for Vegetarians.

Serving per pack: 6 Servings
Serving Size: 25g

150g e

Nutritional Information	per 100g	per 25g (RI%*) Serving
Energy	1994kJ	499kJ (6%*)
	476kcal	119kcal (6%*)
Total Fat	23.4g	5.9g (8%*)
of which Saturates	2.7g	0.7g (3%*)
Carbohydrates	59.3g	14.8g
of which Sugar	5.9g	1.5g (2%*)
Fibre	1.9g	0.5g
Protein	6.3g	1.6g
Salt	2.5g	0.6g (10%*)

*RI%: Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)



Cheese & Jalapeño Flavoured Extruded Corn Snack

Ingredients:

Corn (Maize), Sunflower Oil, Cheese and Jalapeno Seasoning (16%) (Maltodextrin, **Whey** Powder (**Milk**), Salt, Flavouring, Processed **Cheese** Powder (Cheese, Emulsifying Salts (Sodium Phosphates), Salt), Flavour Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Potassium Chloride, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium inosinate), Yeast Extract, **Buttermilk** Powder, Acid (Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Calcium Lactate), Pea Flour, Onion, Colour (Paprika Extract, Turmeric Extract), Palm Oil, Jalapeno Powder, Spices, Parsley, Antioxidant (Rosemary Extract)).

Allergy Advice:

Contains: See Highlighted Ingredients in **Bold**. May Contain: Traces of **Peanuts (Nuts)** and **Soya**.
Gluten Free
Suitable for Vegetarians.

Serving per pack: 6 Servings
Serving Size: 25g

150g e

Nutritional Information	per 100g	per 25g (RI%*) Serving
Energy	1968kJ	492kJ (6%*)
	470kcal	118kcal (6%*)
Total Fat	22.6g	5.7g (8%*)
of which Saturates	2.6g	0.7g (3%*)
Carbohydrates	59.6g	14.9g
of which Sugar	3.6g	0.9g (1%*)
Fibre	2.3g	0.6g
Protein	5.9g	1.5g
Salt	2.8g	0.7g (12%*)

*RI%: Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)



Fiery Hot Cheese Flavoured Extruded Corn Snack

Ingredients:

Corn (Maize), Sunflower Oil, **Cheese** Seasoning (16%) (**Whey** Powder (**Milk**), Salt, Maltodextrin, Processed **Cheese** Powder (**Cheese**, **Whey** Powder (**Milk**), Emulsifying Salts (Sodium Phosphates)), Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Yeast Extract, Natural Flavouring (Contains **Milk**), Colour (Paprika Extract), Antioxidant (Rosemary Extract)).

Allergy Advice:

Contains: See Highlighted Ingredients in **Bold**. May Contain: Traces of **Peanuts (Nuts)** and **Soya**.
Gluten Free -
Suitable for Vegetarians.

Serving per pack: 6 Servings
Serving Size: 25g

150g e

Nutritional Information	per 100g	per 25g (RI%*) Serving
Energy	1994kJ	499kJ (6%*)
	476kcal	119kcal (6%*)
Total Fat	23.4g	5.9g (8%*)
of which Saturates	2.7g	0.7g (3%*)
Carbohydrates	59.3g	14.8g
of which Sugar	5.9g	1.5g (2%*)
Fibre	1.9g	0.5g
Protein	6.3g	1.6g
Salt	2.5g	0.6g (10%*)

*RI%: Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)



	150g	45g	30g
Units per Case	8	12	24
Cases per Pallet	96	208	110



EVONA FOODSZ LTD

Office: +44 (0) 203 026 0383 WhatsApp: +44 (0) 735 598 8083
email: info@evonafoodsz.com Website: www.evonafoodsz.com